GABRI L] QRF [Znown

GABRIEL ORTIZ RUIZ i SDR
Inknown ~
Born in: SANTANDER 02-05-1992 SORPEDRENA PEDRENA
_Competing . TimeSTimes Clubs Clubs Number Best Wor st
Season Club n the Condition on substitute classification pointsof flags time  time
ACT boat
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 PEDRENA No own
2018 PEDRENA No own
2017 PEDRENA No own
2016 PEDRENA No own
2015 PEDRENA No Not own
2014 PEDRENA Yes Notown 14 2 12 19 20:17,98 22:41,77
2013 PEDRENA Yes Notown 7 6 10 47 19:43,50 23:28,30
2012 No
2011 ASTILLERO No Formed
2010 ASTILLERO No Not own
2009 ASTILLERO No Not own
2008 ASTILLERO No Not own
2007 CAMARGO No Formed
2006 CAMARGO No Formed
2005 CAMARGO No Formed



